



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2023-287

Date: _____
 Name of Supplier: _____
 Address: _____
 Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - SHOPPING on or before **May 15, 2023**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pemcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	400	rl	Adhesive, Masking tape 1" 25m	18.00	7,200.00				
2	60	rl	Adhesive, Masking tape 2" 25m	35.00	2,100.00				
3	180	rl	Adhesive, Packaging tape 3" 50m	19.97	3,594.60				
4	900	rl	Adhesive, Transparent tape 1" 50m	10.09	9,081.00				
5	1200	pc	Binder Clip, Black 1" 12s/pk	1.20	1,440.00				
6	840	pc	Binder Clip, Black 1-1/4" 12s/pk	1.75	1,470.00				
7	180	pc	Binder Clip, Black 19mm 12s/pk	1.54	277.20				
8	900	pc	Binder Clip, Black 2" 12s/pk	4.00	3,600.00				
9	150	bx	Clip, Paper plastic coated (Big) 100s	17.00	2,550.00				
10	15	pc	Dispenser, Tape HD	75.00	1,125.00				
11	400	pc	Envelope, expanding long w/ garter (Kraft)	9.30	3,720.00				
12	450	pc	Eraser, correction tape roller, 5mmx8m	17.50	7,875.00				
13	50	pc	Eraser, rubber	6.00	300.00				
14	100	pc	Flash Drive, USB 16GB	167.44	16,744.00				
15	300	pc	Folder, looseleaf	15.90	4,770.00				
16	3000	pc	Folder, tagboard long	3.45	10,350.00				
17	90	pc	Pen, Highlighter (yellow, green, orange, pink)	15.56	1,400.40				
18	180	pc	Pen, Whiteboard bullet tip black	13.38	2,408.40				
19	60	pc	Pen, Whiteboard bullet tip red	13.38	802.80				
20	350	pc	Pencil, with eraser # 1	6.20	2,170.00				
21	27	pc	Scissors, HD 8"	38.00	1,026.00				

M

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
22	3	pc	Stamp Pad, heavy duty 60mm x 100mm	39.92	119.76				
23	16	pc	Stapler, Heavy Duty universal (100shots cap)	914.22	14,627.52				
24	2	crt	Toner, Computer HP Laserjet CF410A Black	3,900.00	7,800.00				
25	5	crt	Toner, Computer HP Laserjet Pro MFP M125a CF283A	1,800.00	9,000.00				
TOTAL ABC					115,551.68				
PCMC Requirement:						<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>			
Delivery Period:									

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2

2